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Offseason

Mon Feb 27 12:30pm ET

AFC SOUTH Conference

Red Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Section 8 8 6 0 0.571 4-2 8-6 1120 996 1343

mel coleman 6 8 0 0.429 3-3 6-8 838 1000 964

packy 6 8 0 0.429 3-3 6-8 826 878 1006

SERIAL KILLERS 5 9 0 0.357 2-4 5-9 880 1047 1084

Green Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

The Main Event 9 5 0 0.643 4-2 9-5 1058 1005 1274

Garfield 9 5 0 0.643 4-2 9-5 1049 936 1196

LA 23 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 8-6 1114 950 1348

Purple Reign 6 8 0 0.429 1-5 6-8 1022 1162 1204

White Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

DC UNITED 8 6 0 0.571 5-1 8-6 1124 997 1388

Just win baby $$$$$$$$$ 7 7 0 0.500 3-3 7-7 977 955 1259

Fully Loaded 7 7 0 0.500 2-4 7-7 1020 1029 1255

Craft bros 5 9 0 0.357 2-4 5-9 1000 1073 1218

Total Points
DC UNITED 1388

LA 23 1348

Section 8 1343

The Main Event 1274

Just win baby $$$$$$$$$ 1259

Fully Loaded 1255

Craft bros 1218

Purple Reign 1204

Garfield 1196

SERIAL KILLERS 1084

packy 1006

mel coleman 964
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AFC NORTH Conference

Orange Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

QUAD SQUAD 11 3 0 0.786 5-1 11-3 1005 876 1141

Dawg pound 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 8-6 1119 954 1293

Dream team 6 8 0 0.429 2-4 6-8 1089 1125 1269

More than a Game 4 10 0 0.286 2-4 4-10 811 936 1006

Black Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Garland 10 4 0 0.714 5-1 10-4 993 871 1194

Lightning bolts 8 6 0 0.571 2-4 8-6 1093 1089 1312

Dirty South 7 7 0 0.500 4-2 7-7 1124 1013 1359

Scoregasms 6 8 0 0.429 1-5 6-8 899 955 1170

Blue Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Bedrock 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 8-6 1013 971 1186

andre bethea 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 8-6 960 872 1134

damon 5 9 0 0.357 4-2 5-9 982 1208 1154

callous(careless)whisper 3 11 0 0.214 2-4 3-11 866 1084 1094

Total Points
Dirty South 1359

Lightning bolts 1312

Dawg pound 1293

Dream team 1269

Garland 1194

Bedrock 1186

Scoregasms 1170

damon 1154

QUAD SQUAD 1141

andre bethea 1134

callous(careless)whisper 1094

More than a Game 1006
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NFC EAST Conference

Silver Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

The black hole 11 3 0 0.786 5-1 11-3 1170 945 1485

WREAKING HAVOC 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 8-6 1020 964 1285

steel curtain 7 7 0 0.500 3-3 7-7 1072 951 1274

TITANS 5 9 0 0.357 1-5 5-9 938 943 1168

Gold Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Ya understand 10 4 0 0.714 4-2 10-4 1070 947 1266

efficient 6 8 0 0.429 4-2 6-8 785 972 920

marauders 4 10 0 0.286 2-4 4-10 796 1034 874

Ken bunch 2 12 0 0.143 2-4 2-12 763 1131 992

Bronze Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Tenacious C 13 1 0 0.929 6-0 13-1 1426 899 1688

Roll The Dice 7 7 0 0.500 2-4 7-7 1192 1092 1403

Brown Rain 6 8 0 0.429 3-3 6-8 988 1127 1222

james west 5 9 0 0.357 1-5 5-9 883 1098 1001

Total Points
Tenacious C 1688

The black hole 1485

Roll The Dice 1403

WREAKING HAVOC 1285

steel curtain 1274

Ya understand 1266

Brown Rain 1222

TITANS 1168

james west 1001

Ken bunch 992

efficient 920

marauders 874
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NFC WEST Conference

yellow Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

dothard 9 5 0 0.643 4-2 9-5 1045 923 1308

Rome 9 5 0 0.643 4-2 9-5 1056 905 1341

Ballers inc 6 8 0 0.429 3-3 6-8 1008 958 1224

GURUS 5 9 0 0.357 1-5 5-9 891 1104 1100

brown Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

jamal 11 3 0 0.786 5-1 11-3 1060 1016 1261

CHOC THUNDER 9 5 0 0.643 4-2 9-5 1106 1000 1271

pipefitters 6 8 0 0.429 3-3 6-8 1001 1039 1256

sam byrd 3 11 0 0.214 0-6 3-11 757 1081 951

purple Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Dawgs Gotta Eat 9 5 0 0.643 3-3 9-5 1368 1010 1525

k&R  3 7 7 0 0.500 2-4 7-7 976 1021 1205

The ladies love us. 6 8 0 0.429 4-2 6-8 932 1016 1109

Middleton 4 10 0 0.286 3-3 4-10 953 1080 1115

Total Points
Dawgs Gotta Eat 1525

Rome 1341

dothard 1308

CHOC THUNDER 1271

jamal 1261

pipefitters 1256

Ballers inc 1224

k&R  3 1205

Middleton 1115

The ladies love us. 1109

GURUS 1100

sam byrd 951
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AFC EAST Conference

CHERRY Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Browns Legacy 9 5 0 0.643 5-1 9-5 1083 981 1213

No time to lose 9 5 0 0.643 3-3 9-5 971 890 1257

SOLID STEEL 6 8 0 0.429 3-3 6-8 867 1012 984

nick coleman 2 12 0 0.143 1-5 2-12 785 1200 988

GRAPE Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Black Hammer 8 6 0 0.571 4-2 8-6 1235 1145 1507

Breadhounds 8 6 0 0.571 2-4 8-6 1095 1041 1265

ballers inc 2 7 7 0 0.500 2-4 7-7 1010 978 1196

marauders2 5 9 0 0.357 4-2 5-9 941 1129 1147

BLUEBERRY Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Ultramagnetic 9 5 0 0.643 5-1 9-5 1011 830 1223

drehad 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 8-6 1032 854 1228

Sam byrd 2 7 7 0 0.500 2-4 7-7 992 840 1253

js smoking aces 6 8 0 0.429 2-4 6-8 939 1061 1125

Total Points
Black Hammer 1507

Breadhounds 1265

No time to lose 1257

Sam byrd 2 1253

drehad 1228

Ultramagnetic 1223

Browns Legacy 1213

ballers inc 2 1196

marauders2 1147

js smoking aces 1125

nick coleman 988

SOLID STEEL 984
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